LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 63

Mohle, Carsten #316

StartNr: 316

26. Oktober 2024 8:37
NS SV Triangel / SV Triangel

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

309.7

(295)

102.9 103.7 103.1
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

22

369 (22.), 278 (18.), 277 (29.)

28.1 (23.), 28.1 (28.), 55.1 (21.)
0.26 mm links, 0.06 mm tief

1.25, horizontal: 1.35, vertikal: 1.16

Serie 1:
101~
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.1 X
10.5* 10.2*

86.0 (6.), 103.8 (5.), 104.5 (4.)
0.07 mm links, 0.40 mm tief
1.28, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 1.46

10.7* 10.2*
10.2* 9.8+

72.0 (12.), 75.1 (19.), 109.3 (11.)
0.66 mm links, 0.06 mm tief
1.09, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 0.86

9.5X% 10.8*
104~ 10.8*

28.1 (28.), 28.1 (28.), 55.1 (21.)
0.06 mm links, 0.26 mm hoch
1.41, horizontal: 1.67, vertikal: 1.08

10.5*
9.9V

10.5*
10.7*

10.6 *
9.8~

10.2*
10.5*

10.3*
9.9~




